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VINLISTA 2024



MOUSSERANDE

ITALIEN

NV Baglietti Prosecco DOC No.10
NV Conserto Reggiano Lambrusco

SPANIEN
NV Perelada Brut

FRANKRIKE

NV Domaine Rolet Crémant du Jura Brut
NV Langlois Crémant de Loire Brut

CHAMPAGNE, NON VINTAGE

NV Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve Exclusive Brut
NV Delamotte Blanc de Blancs

NV Deutz Brut Classic

NV  Taittinger Brut Réserve

NV  Taittinger Brut Réserve

CHAMPAGNE, VINTAGE

2015 Taittinger Brut Chardonnay/Pinot Noir 50/50
2013 Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs
2016 Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs

CHAMPAGNE, ROSE

NV Philipponnat Royale Réserve Rosé Brut
NV  Taittinger Prestige Rosé
2009 Pol Roger Brut

ROSE

FRANKRIKE, PROVENCE

2023 Chateau Minuty “M”
2018 Chateau Minuty 281
2021 Ultimate Provence

ORANGE

2015 Ambyth Estate O.W Amphora, Paso Robles
2019 Fitapreta A Laranja Mecénica, Alentejo

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Grenache, Cinsault, Merlot

Sauvignon Blanc
Arinto, Roupeiro, Verdelho blend

375ml

450
495

495

595
650

850
1100
1100
550
950

1400
2950
1600

950
1300
1500

595
850
750

650
650



VITT

FRANKRIKE, CHABLIS

2023 Louis Robin Chablis

2022 Daniel Dampt & Fils 1er Cru Fourchaume
2018 La Chablisienne 1er Cru Grande Cuvée
2020 Louis Jadot 1er Cru Montée de Tonnerre
2023 Louis Moreau Chablis

2020 Louis Moreau Grand Cru Les Clos

2021 Domaine Laroche Grand Cru Les Blanchots

FRANKRIKE, BOURGOGNE

2022 Chanson Pére & Fils

2021 Louis Jadot Savigny-Lés-Beaune Clos Guettes
2019 Louis Jadot Ladoix “Le Clou d’Orge”

2021 Olivier Leflaive Meursault

2018 Bernard Bonin Meursault Les Tillets

2020 Chateau de la Maltroye Bourgogne Blanc
2020 Chateau de la Maltroye Chassagne-Montrachet
2018 Benoit Ente Golden Jubileé

2016 Benoit Ente Puligny-Montrachet Nexe Flore
2018 Caroline Morey Beaune 1er Cru Les Greves
2021 Domaine J.A Ferret Pouilly-Fuissé

FRANKRIKE, JURA
2023 Domaine Rolet Arbois Ouillé
FRANKRIKE, RHONE

2021 E. Guigal Saint-Joseph Blanc "Lieu-Dit”
2016 Lucien Le Moine Magis Chateauneuf-d-Pape

FRANKRIKE, LOIRE

2023 Henri Bourgeois Sancerre Les Baronnes
2022 Henri Bourgeois Petit Bourgeois

FRANKRIKE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

2022 Laroche Chardonnay Reserve
2022 Gérard Bertrand Picpoul de Pinet

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Aligoté

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Savignin

Marsanne, Roussanne
Grenache blanc, Clairette blend

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay
Picpoul

595
750
795
950
750
1400
1550

795
950
950
1850
1800
1100
1450
1300
2500
1500
950

850

1150
1700

850
550

585
550



TYSKLAND, RHEINHESSEN

2023 Kruger-Rumpf Riesling Trocken Riesling 595
2023 Weingut Gysler Mandelberg Kabinett Riesling 750

TYSKLAND, PFALZ

2014 A Christmann Idig GG Riesling 1300
2019 A Christmann Idig GG Riesling 1200
2014 Dr Von Bassermann-Jordan Hohenmorgen GG Riesling 1400
2022 Mussler Sauvignon Blanc 650

TYSKLAND, MOSEL

2022 Knebel Riesling Riesling 650
2019 Knebel Réttgen GG Riesling 950

TYSKLAND, BADEN

2020 Weingut am Schlipf Schneider Alte Reben Chardonnay 950
2020 Weingut am Schlipf Schneider Irmin Gutedel 850
OSTERRIKE

2021 Weingut Lackner-Tinnacher KTCN Sauvignon Blow Sauvignon Blanc 750
2022 Steininger Kamptal DAC Riesling 595
2022 Groiss Weinviertel Griner Veltliner 550
ITALIEN

2017 Gaja Barbaresco Alteni di Brassica Piemonte Sauvignon Blanc 1500
2019 Gaja Ca’Marcanda Vistamare Toscana Fiano, Vermentino, Viognier 995
SPANIEN

2018 Borja Perez Artifice Teneriffa Listan blanco, Albillo, Criollo blend 650

2022 Alba de Vetus Rias Baixas Albarino 695



SVERIGE

2021
2021
2022
2021
2022

Wine Mechanics Furmint Condition
Klagshamn Lill-Harald

Klagshamn Ego 8

Terra Scania

Sven Tveskagg

USA, KALIFORNIEN

2020
2019
2013
2021

Diora La Splendeur du Soleil
Walter Hansel Cuvée Alyce
Mount Eden Vineyards

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Karia

USA, WASHINGTON STATE

2014

Wines of Substance K art den Hoed

USA, OREGON

2019
2021
2021
2021

Chahalem Inox Unoaked
Lingua Franca Avni
Lingua Franca Bunker Hill
Bergstrom Old Stones

Furmint
Solaris
Solaris
Solaris
Solaris

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Viognier

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

650
750
795
750
750

595
995
1500
995

850

595
950
1300
950



ROTT

FRANKRIKE, BOURGOGNE

2022 Roux Pere & Fils Les Cétilles

2021 Louis Jadot Coéte de Nuits-Villages Le Vaucrain
2018 Louis Jadot Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru Les Fuées
2018 Louis Jadot Dom. Duc de Magenta 1er Cru Morgeot
2020 Dom. Prieur-Brunet Santenay 1er Cru Maladiére
2021 Olivier Leflaive Bourgogne Rouge Cuvée Margot
2015 Dom. Francois Lumpp Givry 1er Cru Vigne Rouge
2018 Dom. de la Vougeraie Gevrey-Chambertin

FRANKRIKE, BORDEAUX

1998 Chéateau Lanessan Haut Médoc

1988 Chateau Soutard Saint-Emilion

1997 Chéateau Soutard Saint-Emilion

2019 Les Hauts de Granget Saint-Emilion
1996 Chateau Dalem Fronsac

1990 Chateau Palmer Margaux

2000 Chéateau Brane Cantenac Margaux

2001 Chéateau Brane Cantenac Margaux
2013 Chateau le Puy Emilien Cotes de Francs

FRANKRIKE, JURA

2016 Anne et Francois Ganevat Le P’tiot Roukin
2018 Domaine Rolet Rouge Tradition

FRANKRIKE, RHONE

2020 Francois Villard Poivre et Sol Saint-Joseph

2019 Chateau I'Ermite d’Auzan Epicuria Costieres de Nimes
2023 Le Colombier Vacqueyras VV

2020 E. Guigal Gigondas

FRANKRIKE, OVRIGT

2014 Alain Brumont Chateau Montus Madiran
2019 Pascal Janvier Cuvée du Rosier Coteaux du Loir
2021 Minervois Via Nostrum

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon blend
Merlot, Cab Franc blend
Merlot, Cab Franc blend
Merlot, Cab Franc blend
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Cab Sauvignon, Merlot blend
Cab Sauvignon, Merlot blend
Cab Sauvignon, Merlot blend
Merlot blend

Gamay, Poulsard
Poulsard, Trousseau,Pinot Noir

Syrah

Mourvedre

Grenache, Mourvedre
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Tannat, Cabernet Sauvignon
Pineau d’Aunis
Syrah, Grenache

550
850
1950
1700
950
895
1400
1700

850
1500
1500
750
950
4200
1800
1400
995

950
795

850
695
695
850

795
650
650



TYSKLAND, PFALZ

2019 A Christmann Aus den Lagen

2019 Mussler Grosskarlbach )

2015 Dr von Bassermann-Jordan Olberg GG
2015 Dr von Bassermann-Jordan Deux Nez

OSTERRIKE, BURGENLAND

2017 Heinrich

ITALIEN, VENETO

2011 Masi Vaio Armaron Amarone
2015 |l Roverone Amarone Valpolicella Classico

ITALIEN, TOSCANA

2021 Nittardi Casanuova Chianti Classico

2021 Tenuta Tignanello M. Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva
2022 Marchesi Antinori Pian delle Vigne Rosso di Montalcino
2021 Marchesi Antinori Tignanello

1998 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

2016 Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto

2018 Tenuta San Guido Le Difese

2020 Tenuta Luce della Vite Lucente

2015 Gaja Brunello di Montalcino Pieve Santa Restituta
2019 Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis

ITALIEN, PIEMONTE

2022 Bruna Grimaldi Dolcetto d’Alba San Martino
2013 Scarpa La Bogliona d’Asti
2016 Braida Bricco della Bigotta d’Alba

Spéatburgunder
Spéatburgunder
Spéatburgunder
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Blaufrankisch

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

795
695
1250
1200

695

1100

Corvina, Rondinella, Cab Sauvignon 1200

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese, Cab Sauv, Cab Franc
Cab Sauvignon, Cab Franc 1500ml
Cab Sauvignon, Merlot

Cab Sauvignon, Sangiovese
Merlot, Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Merlot

Dolcetto
Barbera
Barbera

750
995
850
2200
7200
1150
850
895
1400
795

650
1200
1100



SPANIEN, RIBERA DEL DUERO

2016 Domino de Pingus Flor de Pingus
2021 Bodegas y Vinedos Alnardo PSI
2021 Finca Villacreces Pruno

SPANIEN, EMPORDA

2021 Perelada Cap de Canons
2018 Perelada 5 Finques Reserva
2019 Perelada Finca Malaveina

SPANIEN, OVRIGT

2018 A Graillot & Raul Perez Encinas Bierzo
2018 Borja Perez Artifice Teneriffa

SVERIGE

2021 Wine Mechanics Common People
2021 Wine Mechanics Hisingen Blues

USA, KALIFORNIEN

2021 Francis Ford Coppola Santa Barbara

2016 Occidental Cuvée Elisabeth Bodega Headlands

2015 Carlisle Winery Papera Ranch
2018 Ridge Vineyards Ponzo

2020 Ridge Vineyards Lytton Springs
2021 Robert Mondavi Private Selection

USA, OREGON

2019 Chahalem Mountains

2022 Walter Scott Cuvée Ruth

2022 Bergstrém Cumberland Reserve
2021 Cristom Mt Jefferson Cuvée
2021 Hundred Suns Bednarik Vineyard
2021 Lingua Franca Estate

Tempranillo
Tempranillo, Garnacha
Tempranillo, Cab Sauvignon

Garnacha, Syrah
Cab Sauvignon, Garnatxa blend
Merlot, Cab Sauvignon, Cab Franc

Mencia
Listan Negro

Barbera
Blaufrankisch

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Zinfandel, Petite Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

1800
850
695

550
650
725

700
700

700
800

695
2200
995
995
1100
650

750
1100
950
950
1100
1100



